Installation InstructionsP-237
819-0289
Electrically Released
Brakes FB-375, 475, 650
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60

file #59164 and are CSA certified under file #LR11543.
Magnet and armature are not field replaceable.
How to order
1. For thru-shaft mounting, specify bore size.
For FB-475 and FB-650 order bushing sepa-
rately. FB-375 does not require a bushing.
2. For motor mounting order adapter separate-
ly–Item 10. Specify the following bore size for
the Electrically Released Brake. This is the
bore size required for mounting the
Electrically Released Brake on the end of the
motor adapter.
FB-375 5/8” bore
FB-475 1-1/8” bore
FB-650 1-3/8” bore
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
13Warner Electric • 800-825-9050 819-0289
Bushing Part Numbers
Shaft Size Part No.
Dodge 1008 1/2 180-0410
9/16 180-0411
5/8 180-0412
11/16 180-0413
3/4 180-0414
13/16 180-0415
7/8 180-0416
15/16 180-0417
1 180-0418
Dodge 1310 1/2 180-0421
9/16 180-0422
5/8 180-0423
11/16 180-0424
3/4 180-0425
13/16 180-0426
7/8 180-0427
15/16 180-0428
1 180-0429
1-1/16 180-0430
1-1/8 180-0431
1-3/16 180-0432
1-1/4 180-0433
1-5/16 180-0434
1-3/8 180-0435
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
Warranty